LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. ¢ Yates Center, Kansas 66783 o (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 35034

APl #: 15-003-26178-00-00

Operator: Hunt Oil, LI.C

Lease:

Burns Allen

Address: 259 W. Park Rd  Garnett, KS 66032

Well #: 2

Phone: (913) 208-8183

Spud Date: 5/19/14

Completed: 5/20/14

Contractor License; 32079 Location: NW/NW/SE/SE of  34-20S8-20E
T.D.: 842 T.D. of Pipe: 831 Size:2.875" 1180 Feet From  South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 1208 Feet From East
Kind of Well: Qi County: Andersan
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
3 Soll 0 3 5 Shale 534 | 539
| 11 Clay 3 14 3 Lime 539 542
63 shale 14 77 53 Shale | 542 | 595
26 Lime 77 | 103 3 Lime | 595 | 508
21 Shale 103 124 3 Black Shale 598 601
4 Red Shale 124 128 12 Sandy Shale 601 613
13 Shale 1238 141 1 Lime 613 614
7 Lime 141 148 38 Sandy Shale 614 652
20 Shale 148 168 2 Lime 652 654
9 Lime 168 177 12 Sandy Shale 654 666
8 Shale 177 185 3 Lime 666 669
39 Lime 185 224 67 Sandy Shale 669 736
7 Shale/Black Shale 224 231 3 Coal 736 739
27 Lime 231 256 59 Shale 739 798
2 ~ Black Shale 256 258 7 Qil Sand 798 805
4 Lime 258 | 262 13 Shale 805 | 818
6 Shale 262 268 4 Black Shale 818 822
5 Lime 268 273 20 Shale 822 842
169 Shale 273 442
4 Lime 442 | 446
6 Shale 446 | 452 )
2 Lime 452 454
4 Shale 454 458 T.D. 842
11 Lime 458 469 T.D. of pipe 831
39 Shale 469 508
2 Black Shale 508 510
3 Lime 510 513
18 Shale 513 531
3 Lime 531 534
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